2024 Ambria HOA Budget

Carry Over
Income
Total
Landscaping
Corp Fees

PO Box &
Postage

Web Site Hosting

Bank Fees
Signs & Mtce
Meeting Costs
Insurance
Projects

Total Expense

Balance

$24,607.46
$18,340.62
$42,948.08
$7,200.00
$11.00
$674.31

$348.85

$0.00
$97.12
$0.00
$1,867.00
$28,295.00
$38,493.28

$4,454.80

$4,454.80
$13,000.00
$17,454.80
$7,200.00
$11.00
$900.00

$400.00

$0.00
$150.00
$0.00
$2,000.00
$0.00
$10,661.00

$6,793.80



