2024 Ambria HOA Budget

	2023 Actual	2024 Budget
Carry Over	\$24,607.46	\$4,454.80
Income	\$18,340.62	\$13,000.00
Total	\$42,948.08	\$17,454.80
Landscaping	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00
Corp Fees	\$11.00	\$11.00
PO Box & Postage	\$674.31	\$900.00
Web Site Hosting	\$348.85	\$400.00
Bank Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00
Signs & Mtce	\$97.12	\$150.00
Meeting Costs	\$0.00	\$0.00
Insurance	\$1,867.00	\$2,000.00
Projects	\$28,295.00	\$0.00
Total Expense	\$38,493.28	\$10,661.00
Balance	\$4,454.80	\$6,793.80